Mountain States Stockdog Assoc

GotDog? Winter Series #2

Scores for: GDWS 2 Trial 1

Open

Handler

Jordan Markowski
Jeannie Biggers
Gene Zurcher
Terri Zurcher
Robin Brown
Terri Zurcher
Robin Brown
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Katrina Shippy

Thursday, January 12, 2023

Sheep

Dog

Hendrix

MISR Zuki

Zeb

Valentine

Lass

Stryder

IMP Burndale Ben
Meg

Total Points

250
250
250
250
250
250
250
190

Finish Time

2:02
2:12
2:32
2:49
2:56
3:17
3:27
5:00

12/30/2022

Tie Time Trial Points
0:23 240
0:14 140
0:26 40
0:22 0
0:32 0
0:20 0
0:22 0
0:31 0



Open

Mountain States Stockdog Assoc

GotDog? Winter Series #2

Scores for: GDWS 2 Trial 2
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Handler

Jeannie Biggers
Jordan Markowski
Robin Brown
Katrina Shippy
Robin Brown
Gene Zurcher
Terri Zurcher

Thursday, January 12, 2023

Sheep

Dog

MISR Zuki
Hendrix

Lass

Meg

IMP Burndale Ben
Zeb

Stryder

Total Points

250
250
250
250
250
250
250

Finish Time

1:39
2:11
2:22
2:37
2:49
2:59
3:49

Tie Time

12/30/2022
Trial Points
0:01 210
0:05 110
0:10 10
0:06 0
0:03 0
0:01 0
0:02 0



Mountain States Stockdog Assoc

GotDog? Winter Series #2

Scores for: GDWS 2 Trial 3 1/1/2023
Open Sheep
Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points
1 Jeannie Biggers MISR Zuki 250 2:06 0:05 120
2 Jordan Markowski Hendrix 250 2:55 0:08 20
3 Katrina Shippy Saige 250 3:35 0:09
4  Katrina Shippy Meg 215 5:00 0:07

Thursday, January 12, 2023



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

GotDog? Winter Series #2

Scores for: GDWS 2 Trial 1 12/30/2022
Nursery Sheep

Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points
1 Kylie Emory Dolly 250 3:51 0:26 180
2 Duane Hayes Fred 250 4.08 0:54 80
3 Shanda Hyllested Beth + 200 5:00 0:53 0
4  Weston Hyllested Walker Texas 180 5:00 0:35 0
5 Katrina Shippy Meg 150 5:00 0:27 0
6 Bruce Garrett Koda + 150 5:00 0:36 0

Thursday, January 12, 2023



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

GotDog? Winter Series #2

Scores for: GDWS 2 Trial 2 12/30/2022
Nursery Sheep

Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points
1 Katrina Shippy Meg 250 1:22 0:02 240
2 Weston Hyllested Walker Texas 250 2:01 0:06 140
3 Cindy Coleman MISR June 250 2:19 0:11 40
4  Andrea Layne BR Charlie 250 2:22 0:06 0
5 Jeannie Biggers Got Beth 250 2:25 0:10 0
6 Duane Hayes Fred 250 3:02 0:03 0
7 Kylie Emory Dolly 250 3:27 0:03 0
8 Shanda Hyllested Beth + 250 3:35 0:07 0

Thursday, January 12, 2023



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

GotDog? Winter Series #2

Scores for: GDWS 2 Trial 3 1/1/2023
Nursery Sheep

Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points
1 Katrina Shippy Meg 250 3:02 0:08 150
2  Weston Hyllested Walker Texas 250 3:15 0:07 50
3 Shanda Hyllested Beth + 250 3:16 0:17
4 Kylie Emory Dolly 250 3:43 0:17
5 Duane Hayes Fred 120 5:00 0:12

Thursday, January 12, 2023



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Scores for: GDWS 2 Trial 1

Intermediate
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Handler

Shanda Hyllested
Duane Hayes
Cindy Coleman
Rex Shippy
Shanda Hyllested
Robyn Johnson-Garr
Lindy Epperly
Andrea Layne
Carol Gerken
Cindy Coleman
Coleen Hawker
Carol Gerken
Coleen Hawker
Shirley Shold
Susan Severns
Debbie Lyons
Sue McAnulty
Rex Shippy
Susan Severns

Rochelle Oxarango

Thursday, January 12, 2023

GotDog? Winter Series #2

Sheep

Dog

Lacey

Jess

J1 Mern
Saige
Beth +
Ticket
Luna

MISR Sunny
Dallas

JC Suke
Key

Tara

Roy

Lucky
Nash

MISR Sadie
Joe

Meg

Nelli

BC Jax

Total Points

250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
150
150
140
110

50

Finish Time

2:21
2:40
2:43
3:06
3:11
3:17
3:23
3:24
3:26
3:28
3:39
3:52
4:01
4:02
4:59
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00

12/30/2022
Tie Time Trial Points
0:23 600
0:26 500
0:27 400
0:27 300
0:36 200
0:24 100
0:41 0
0:26 0
0:26 0
0:31 0
0:31 0
0:30 0
0:37 0
0:33 0
0:35 0
0:33 0
0:53 0
0:30 0
0:26 0
0:44 0



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

GotDog? Winter Series #2

Scores for: GDWS 2 Trial 2 12/30/2022
Intermediate Sheep

Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points

1 Rex Shippy Meg 250 1:16 0:05 630
2 Rex Shippy Saige 250 1:31 0:03 530
3 Cindy Coleman JC Suke 250 1:45 0:04 430
4  Carol Gerken Tara 250 2:17 0:05 330
5 Shirley Shold Lucky 250 2:20 0:03 230
6 Susan Severns Nash 250 2:21 0:04 130
7 RobynJohnson-Garr  Ticket 250 2:32 0:03 30
8 Cindy Coleman J1 Mern 250 2:41 0:04 0
9 Coleen Hawker Key 250 2:50 0:04 0
10 Shanda Hyllested Beth + 250 3:18 0:08 0
11 Duane Hayes Jess 250 3:26 0:05 0
12 Lindy Epperly Luna 250 3:31 0:13 0
13 Rochelle Oxarango BC Jax 250 3:43 0:15 0
14 Shanda Hyllested Lacey 250 3:56 0:04 0
15 Andrea Layne MISR Sunny 250 4:24 0:04 0
16 Debbie Lyons MISR Sadie 250 4:39 0:05 0
17 Susan Severns Nelli 245 4:43 0:06 0
18 Andrea Layne BR Charlie 240 3:13 0:12 0
19 Carol Gerken Dallas 125 5:00 0:04 0
20 Sue McAnulty Joe 125 5:00 0:05 0
21 Coleen Hawker Roy 25 5:00 0:38 0

Thursday, January 12, 2023



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Scores for: GDWS 2 Trial 3

Intermediate
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Handler

Rex Shippy
Robyn Johnson-Garr
Susan Severns
Shanda Hyllested
Duane Hayes
Andrea Layne
Cindy Coleman
Cindy Coleman
Shirley Shold

Rex Shippy
Shanda Hyllested
Debbie Lyons
Sue McAnulty
Susan Severns
Carol Gerken
Carol Gerken

Rochelle Oxarango

Thursday, January 12, 2023

GotDog? Winter Series #2

Sheep

Dog

Saige
Ticket

Nelli

Lacey

Jess

MISR Sunny
J1 Mern

JC Suke
Lucky

Meg

Beth +
MISR Sadie
Joe

Nash
Dallas

Tara

BC Jax

Total Points

250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
225
225
125
125
115

75

Finish Time

2:34
2:35
2:37
3:03
3:09
3:19
3:30
3:53
4:03
4:07
4:23
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00

1/1/2023

Tie Time

0:08
0:16
0:11
0:08
0:12
0:16
0:08
0:10
0:10
0:20
0:18
0:13
0:16
0:13
0:14
0:15
0:11

Trial Points

510
410
310
210
110
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Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

GotDog? Winter Series #2

Scores for: GDWS 2 Trial 1

Novice

10
11
12
13
14
15

16

Handler

Bruce Garrett
Austin McCreary
Austin McCreary
Kylie Emory
Rollin Winter
Dane Lyons
Weston Hyllested
Nicole O'Neal
Bruce Garrett
Kenny Severns
Dylan Crouch
Tom Collins
Nicole O'Neal
Angela Dibble
Angela Dibble

Lloyd Dibble

Thursday, January 12, 2023

Sheep

Dog

Ticket

MISR Sunny
MISR Chili
Dolly

Blue

MISR Sadie
Walker Texas
Archer
Koda +
Nelli

Lacey

Doc

Rogue

Joe Bitey
Josie

Tess

Total Points

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

200

200

190

150

140

50

Finish Time

2:13

2:22

2:39

2:46

3:26

3:26

3:49

4:04

4:28

4:34

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

12/30/2022
Tie Time Trial Points
0:14 480
0:30 380
0:25 280
0:20 180
0:31 80
0:40 0
1:04 0
0:45 0
0:26 0
0:35 0
0:26 0
0:41 0
0:28 0
0:45 0
0:49 0
0:31 0



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

GotDog? Winter Series #2

Scores for: GDWS 2 Trial 2 12/30/2022
Novice Sheep

Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points

1 Austin McCreary MISR Sunny 250 1:18 0:04 480

2 Austin McCreary MISR Chili 250 1:26 0:03 380

3 Nicole O'Neal Rogue 250 1:35 0:06 280

4 Angela Dibble Josie 250 1:49 0:14 180

5 Kylie Emory Dolly 250 1:53 0:11 80

6 Tom Collins Doc 250 1:56 0:12 0

7 Lloyd Dibble Tess 250 2:04 0:09 0

8 Bruce Garrett Ticket 250 2:05 0:07 0

9 Weston Hyllested Walker Texas 250 2:09 0:19 0

10 Bruce Garrett Koda + 250 2:30 0:11 0
11 Kenny Severns Nelli 250 2:35 0:07 0
12 Nicole O'Neal Archer 250 2:40 0:07 0
13 Rollin Winter Blue 250 3:03 0:06 0
14 Dane Lyons Bodie 250 3:45 0:07 0
15 Angela Dibble Joe Bitey 250 4:35 0:10 0
16 Dylan Crouch Lacey 240 3:18 0:06 0

Thursday, January 12, 2023



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

GotDog? Winter Series #2

Scores for: GDWS 2 Trial 3

Novice

10
11
12
13
14

15

Handler

Weston Hyllested
Bruce Garrett
Kylie Emory
Austin McCreary
Rollin Winter
Tom Collins
Austin McCreary
Angela Dibble
Dylan Crouch
Angela Dibble
Lloyd Dibble
Bruce Garrett
Nicole O'Neal
Kenny Severns

Nicole O'Neal

Thursday, January 12, 2023

Sheep

Dog

Walker Texas
Ticket

Dolly

MISR Sunny
Blue

Doc

MISR Chili
Josie

Lacey

Joe Bitey
Tess

Koda +
Archer

Nelli

Rogue

Total Points

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

225

220

210

175

175

125

75

Finish Time

2:15

2:26

2:40

2:42

2:57

3:10

4:53

5:00

5:00

4:57

4:03

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

Tie Time

1/1/2023

Trial Points
0:18 450
0:10 350
0:09 250
0:43 150
0:14 50
0:08 0
0:06 0
0:22 0
0:13 0
0:19 0
0:16 0
0:10 0
0:18 0
0:18 0
0:38 0
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